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1±JlJ} Yf:Ljs:jg 7,100 /jjGO ;l't;i:j:t' WJiti:J:t~£i:j:t1J\{E~t9:~ffll~i~~ 1±\Yf 7,000 /j)G; WJitM1[ 

t51:Yft111*~~ffll~0~ lli~ 100 jjj[,, f.¥Rxbt17tl:B-Ji1Jjg 98.59%fll 1.41%0 0~'8'~:f)1, fi~tt 

;IJ)}%jg 4200000000038390 
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2006 ~ 3 J1 10 B, WJiti:J:t~i:J:t1J,1E:~t9:Yff111~0~±tlWf 900 jjj[,, ±tlWfJ§21s:0~¥.±M 

Yf:Ljs:~£jg 15,000 Jjj[,, ;l't;i:j:t' WJiti:J:t~i:j:t1J\1E:~t51:Yf:ff[l~i~~fllWJit/M!¥C151:~t111*~~ 

:ff ll~i~~ (ljf.f JJ9Jt17iJ:B-JiiJ1g 99.33%fll 0.67%0 
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2008 ~ 3 Jj' Wliti:J:t~i:j:t1j\{E~f9:~ff~~0~±tl~ 1,000 Jjj[,, ±tlYJJ§:Ljs:0~ttJIJ}Yf:Ljs: 

0~ 1'1~~JJHt-Wtl:B-Ji1Jjg 99.50%fll 0.50%o 

2009 ~ 8 J1-11 J1, WJiti:J:t~£i:J:t1J,1E:~t9:Wiff~~i~~±~~ 12,000 n7G, ±~WiJ§21s:0~tt 
- · ~ 

2010 ~ 9 Jj' ¥i\!Jiti:J:t~i:j:t1J\{E~t9:Wiff~~0~±~Wi 10,000 Jjj[,, ±tl~J§:Ljs:i~~tt;l!J}~ 

21s=~£jg 42,000 jjj[,, ;l't;i:J:t, WJ iti:J:t~£ i:J:t 1J,1E:~t9:Wif1~~0-r.iJfllWJitlM!¥C_t9:Witf!1*~~1f 

~~0~ l'ljf.fllitbt17iJ:B-:1.11Jjg 99.76%fll 0.24%0 



2011~10}], mJit9=1~ 1t-11J\1E~t9:~flll~i~EJ tl-\~ 10,000 TJ)r,, ±~~J§*i~EJil::;JJJtWi 

*~£79 52,000 TJJr,, ~i:p, Wiit9=1~9=1 1J,1E2lH9:~:fflllt0EJifaWJitWi9t1ct9J5'Hf!.1*~1Il:ff 

~lt0EJl¥J~Jl5Ht17tl 5HJ1JJ9 99.81%tfl o.19%o 
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1J'ii?:~t9: ~fl ~lt 0 El, 9=1mt9:~~~1f IJ11fl ~lt 0 El ;faY/YJ it/Mt1Ct9:J5'Hf!. f~~ III fl Ill!! 0El1¥1~ JN 

tt{7tl5fJJ1j}9 66.13%, 33.76%, 0.11 %0 

2013 ~ 12 fl 31 B, 1/YJit 9=1g£i:j:i1J,1E~t9:~fl~lt0EJmWi 106,400 7J, ±t~~J§*=0EJB: 
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lllti~EJ;faWJ it/M!1Ct9:53'itf!.1*~BJ:ff lllt0EJ 1¥.J~JlHt{J1J5f~1J79 84.15%, 15.80%, 0.05%0 

2014 ~ 11 fl 17 a, m.:tm0EJ~*%i5lµ;ij•:J4i~EJB:MWi*El3 200,000 nJr,m111nw 

300,000 7JJr,, m~J6a~i1x*~*2.J: Wiit9=1g£i:p1J\1f:~H9:Wi:ff111!!0EJ, 9=1l~t9:Wi.w±~1f'Jfilfl 

~1!!0EJ;fDWJitM1!1[:f9:~1f!.{*~!Ilfl~li!0EJ5fJJ1JtL-\~~rfyt 268,300 7J)r,, 31,600 7J)r,, 100 7J 

Jr,, ~Jl1Ht17tl5f~1JJ9 89.44%, 10.53%, 0.03%0 2014 ~ 12 fl 30 B, 0EJ B:b-:'ll:Ii§i~l!: 

-'f~o 

2014 ~ 12 fl 19 a, =tmi~Elllx*%i5lµ;i]•¥-f0EJY±M.w±/.ls:El3 300,000 7JJr,mJ1a~1J 305,000 
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10.36%, 0.03%, 1.64%0 2015 ~ 7 fl 21 B, 0EJ B:b-~Ii§i~£-¥~o 
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2019 ~ 7 fa.I' ;fiHJ;ii1i\JJit9=i~~m*t9:m:&~fi~~i~ii'JfQWJitlkl!1ct:itJftf_IH.Ja•~fi~~0iiJ 

~i,J!'lryJ&13l$HJ:tJHSl, W1itim!1Ct9:m:t.~1*•~fi~~0ii'J#J-)tM'fi*0ii'J 0.02%nJH.lH'!ii1~g.w1 

f J it9=i~~m*t9:m:&~fi~~0ii'J 0 ~£ram1it9=i~~m*t9:m:&~fi~~0ii'JM'fi*0ii'J 100.00% 
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20 19 ~ 9 fa.I, :ftHM0ii'J~+('l;:J&*~~i5lfPJi:*0iiJ~11011;1mm* 250,000.00 JJ5G, 

~£ratti»rm*79AR; ifi 150,000.00 7J5Go fffrmttJ»tm* El3 9=i mli~:&112~W:~~fi~~0ii'J 

-IA~o~mraJ&-;ttra;t~~£79W1it9=i~~m*t9:m:&~fir1~0ii'J;J<o9=Joo:&~m2~W:~~fi~~ 

0iiHH~iH±j m 500,000.00 JJ5G, 250,000.00 JJ5G , M'JJ~tt-W1JJ9 66.67%, 33.33%00 iv.J:.mm 
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lj\{E~~ ~miff t'HJ~~~:%-~JfilJMJcJJ!l 19:.:!L 
i'M! II& ml fl {E~~ gs.~ 

11~0EJ 
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~'iJHf0 ~ 

ii] 
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WJ~t~'~!~:J!!f~~II11'f ll~~ff0lil 2021 ff-m'.~;f ~t[L~ µft ii 

~ § 40*:*Wl i:f-tJJ~~ 

t-lHr.ffM\ 3,389,736,249.74 3,280,974,956.21 

f I ~1t!rY5: ffi ~~ 926, 734,627 .04 400,803,633.85 

A it 4,316,470,876.78 3,681 ,778,590.06 i::i 

f I ~ § 40*~~9! 40fJJ~Wl 

.ff:±H~HiE~ 611,034,627 .04 400,803,633 .85 
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~ iiii 1ft «£ 

~W! (%) ~W! 
~$/itW: 
~tf§"~ (%) 

~ r.~HttJHf WE '1£ 4k l'f.J ;l't 
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~ & n m1 i'(.ill(Jf :&: ff~~* EJ 2,339,598.99 2,339,598.99 100.00 rwitx¥t1& §I 
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1:1 it 2,339,598.99 2,339,598.99 100.00 
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~Wi ~Wi 

(%) (%) 

1 1¥~~ (~ 1 1¥) 463,550,463.38 94.47 406,667.00 283,298,006.88 91.06 
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-
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tHIEi1.E1h-
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~~Yi ~Wl 
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5~~J: 410,280.00 0.08 387,099.18 410,280.00 0. l3 387,099.18 
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A 
Cl it 490,692,422.63 - 6, 156,110.67 311, 111, 108.22 - 2, 175,437. 77 

f"F*~~9! 
J'.j)! § I I 

~* IIil ~ W! ~{ili(ft~ ~lE UIT fft m 
f~ffiit:lWf"Rn 1,338,950,000.00 1,338,950,000.00 

11 
:Ffil9!trc~1 1,742,550,000.00 1,742,550,000.00 

f!Ji~15t!ff 2,974,063,616.96 120,300,000.00 2,853,763,616.96 

A 
0 i.i- 6,055,563,616.96 120,300,000.00 5,935,263,616.96 

JI f"F*JJ~W! 
J'.j)! § 

~llii~@! ~{iliftl~~ ~lE Tffi fftf.ii 

f~ffi-tt~J('"Jh 1, 754,450,000.00 I, 754,450,000.00 

I J 
:Ffil~tf"if'n 2,450,000,000.00 2,450,000,000.00 

f~~H5t!ff 2,000,479,506.86 2,000,479,506.86 

A 
0 it 6,204,929,506.86 6,204,929,506.86 

11 

4';l<~i!i 4'1JJ~f,i! 4';l'(JfiJ].$ 

lJ 
~ ~ 

"*ilii!'fffJi if.l'l<ill-l4- ffii!ii!ftfti lf- i!ii~gj if.l'*ill1'- "*ilii!ftO'i lil:(•i] 

Ml1i!U!1!~ 2,325,083,934.21 10,230,369.3 1 2,3 14,853,564.90 1,481,086,684. 72 6,516,781.41 1,474,569,903.31 

~ it 2,325,083,934.21 10,230,369.31 2,314,853 564.90 1,48 1,086,684.72 6,516,781.41 1,474,569,903.3 1 
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~M1!Wff£~;f$1JA ~it roo -JA a9t~J~@1&mz~~'ITT 1::3 ~it fifO-iA *~:fr. fl95fU ~1tf.~1.9! ~ 

Wff£ij£~{t ( tl:\ ~lHt!lABS ) 1,293, 178,240.98 31,82 1,759.02 

A it 1,293, 178,240.98 31,821 ,759.02 0 

:tfd.f=~f;IJ ~WI 

~ jllj ~fJJ~Wi 11~@1!.!x 
itm: 

$#@] 

lm!~*B.mmz 6,5 16,78 1.41 3,713,587.90 

A 
0 it 6,5 16,781.41 3,713,587.90 

C-t) *MJHt:&t9J~f 

l , -~MJJ)i*3HJ!:~ ?t~ 

J9l El ~fJJ~W! :tfl:~:t\1l 1m 

X>j"IJ*~jf:~fi~ 14,005, 730.03 6,365,604.49 

1J\ it 14,005,730.03 6,365,604.49 

~: t~ WJJJJttl 19: Wt 1J1JG -0nm 
-i). 

A it 14,005,730.03 6,365,604.49 0 

ltH~~I'ili:lr ~l?imG;$: ~f!J~W. ;sJm 

~la 

A 

"' +t- 22 000 000.00 14 005 730.03 

-, ~'M'fr~ 

=- lllf;i'fr~ 

ml:lti/i~il~€1J~~l1'!~ 20,000,000.00 12,005,730.03 

~fi!IR0TIJ 

mi :lt iii filt if.i;i ~~ti' JJll fi 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 

~ff!iwt ~1th ~*~~Yi 

#<fi1J ~l;IJ 

l 0,230,369 .3 1 
I 
I 
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*~~& ~*~W! 

4,475,366.88 15,895,967 .64 

4,475,366.88 15,895,967.64 

4,475,366.88 15,895,967 .64 
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4,475 366.88 6 365,604.49 

4,475,366.88 5,511,918.63 

853,685.86 
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5!'.f;IJ lllVf1Jfll(if1Jj(ij i1t~ 
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"' it 15,895 967.64 

- ' .g. if 1d~ 

.=:, l~'/f1£~ I 
WJj~ffrfjgi~ €1H~N l?Hi!i:©:lH~ 0 i'iJ 13 042,28 1.78 

WJj~ilifi~ii\ml:li!11l' Jllllrll.~0 'ii.J 2,853,685.86 

J'.ffi- § {f-~JJ~W! :;fs:{f-:!W:JJn *{f-(11£d> {f-*~~9! 

- , ~1lE ITfi JJMi if it 60,325,998.52 60,325,998.52 1 120,651,997.04 
! 

~ *: JJj !fl, %1!m4m 60,325,998.52 60,325,998.52 120,65 1,997.04 

=, ~it11f IEI crown ifii- 20,873,578.91 26,943 ,182.01 47,816,760.92 

~r:p : JJj !fl, %1!m4m 20,873,578.91 26,943 , 182,0 1 I 47,816,760.92 

=: ' ~lE ITfi ~·11 if ii- 39,452,419.6 1 - - 72,835,236.12 

~ r:p : JJj !fl, ~m 4tl1 39,452,4 19.61 - - 72,835,236.12 

ll!J , (11£-{i 11£4'-~ it~W!ifii-

~ r:p: JJj Jj_, %1!m~ 

Ji, ~ITfi1fl-1!1fit 39,452,419.61 - - 72,835,236.12 

~r:p : Jjj§i, ~m~ 39,452,419.61 - - 72,835,236.12 
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tffi 13 

lf!llE~tz: 

lg] IE~ f'= rN Jfil 
A ii-0 

~ 13 

- ' ~lfifil mt Ui-frit 

~9=•: m mi.&~:m:!fm 
~1th 

- ~ittl l f:l-frit _, 

~4' : Jl4mi,&~~!fm 

~1th 

-=. ' ~lfifil ~{j[-fr it 

~4': m mi.&~1x!fm 
;!(1th 

ll!J , ifi"~{j[{(t~-frit 

;1(4': Jl4mi,&~~!fm 

:1t1lli 

Ji, ~lfmHftfi-frit 

~4': Jl4.&,&~1Ji!fm 

;!(fill 

c+) x~~ri: 
1, 5'G%~tz::5t~ 

tffi 13 

-, !Hft-frit 

~4': ~14 

- ~ 'i·P~,Y¥]A 't _ , ~i ol 

~*~rni1ftfi ~1JJ ~IEifiHftfi 

25,806,427.46 64,71 2,5 16.46 

25,806,427.46 64,712,5 16.46 

I 

ff-tJJ~W! *ff-mJin *~l111Z& ~*~~Yi 

l 04,278,277.3 1 3,033,366.86 60,325,998.52 46,985,645 .65 

93,403,519.85 60,325,998.52 33,077,521.33 

10,874,757.46 3,033,366.86 13,908,124 .3 2 

39,565,760.85 2,487,036.25 20,873,578.91 21,179,2 18.19 

29,856,766.41 1,758,34 1.25 20,873,578.91 10,741,528.75 

9,708,994.44 728,695.00 l 0,437 ,689 .44 

64,712,516.46 - - 25,806,427.46 

63,546,753.44 - - 22,335,992.58 

1,165,763.02 - - 3,470,434.88 

- -

- -

- -

64,712,516.46 - - 25,806,427.46 

63,546,753.44 - - 22,335,992.58 

1, 165,763.02 - - 3,470,434.88 

ff-tJJ~W! *~mJJIJWi *~~&Wi ~*~W! 

1,275,000.00 1,792,452.83 3,067,452.83 

1,275,000.00 1,792,452.83 3,067,452.83 

726,333.33 I 226,996.86 953,330.19 
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II 

11 

11 

l I 

lJ 

J'.ff! § f"F*JJ~Km *f¥~1.mW! ;lj-ff: ~'.£'''~·rm \.. - '..Y 1\!1, f"F*~Wi 

~'*1: ~9({tj: 726,333.33 226,996.86 953,330.19 

- "1£fj'f{ft~irit .=. , - -

:ft t:j:t: ~{tj: - -

llY ' ~HJ.ff 1ftt!irit 548,666.67 - - 2,114,122.64 

~'*1: 47\14 548,666.67 - - 2,ll4,122.64 

Jtfili~&Oq 
~ 1§1 ~:fJJ~i9i *~Wi1m®i *~~~tfl®i Jtfili~&Wi ~*#--Wi )fill!] 

9J.0~1jxW 11,323,653.97 2,830,913.49 8,492,740.48 

Jtfilix:±: 320,927.02 12,362.81 308,564.21 

A ti- 11,644,580.99 2,843,276.30 8,80 1,304.69 '" 

l,~Mm~m•~~jfilMm~m~•~~~m~oo~•~~ 

©B-~jfilMm~m•~~jfilMffi~m:fhM 

f¥*~~9i ff::f<JJ~~Jj 

:01 § 
jfilMfM~mWI PJm;101mz~m :ifilMPM~*:5lWi PJm;1ot@AA*:5l 
~tfhfm tgj' R'H1£~if ~tffJ.fm tgj' IJtfi~if 

- , :ifilMPM~*:5tm~ 

Wt~~{!(f£~ 85,070, 107 .24 340,280,428.97 55,657,817.04 222,631 ,268.17 

=, ~Mrfr1~m:fh fm 

~0 ft{ftfili.it:!iil.~ 160,185.29 640,741.14 685,668.42 2,742,673.66 

~ i;JJ it A 3 Wl t.91 Mi. 00 
~ ~ • ~ f.I~ i~ ft 1ft fili. 
~i;IJ 

@1& fm!ff ;fU .~. 20,015,904.24 80,063,616.96 9,242,617.93 36,970,471.74 



:01 § ~*~~Yi fp1JJ~~Yl 

JY!N~1lfil'x 3,776,282.60 701,572.32 

fl£f~Wifz= 63,837,840.00 63,837,840.00 

A it 67,614,122.60 64,539,412.32 t:l 

:rm !J, § ~1JJ~Wi *~:1:\¥1j}Q *~~& ~*~Wi 

- , m:wurr~1 10,920,857.10 82,276,075.49 81,434,212.74 11,762,719.85 

=, ~I{,i:tJ§m5¥U-W:J'E 247,086.05 8,638,641.49 5,879,874.52 3,005,853.02 

t~ff-it:l(.1j 

A it 11 ,167,943.15 90,914,716.98 87,314,087 .26 14, 768,572.87 i::I 

:01 § ~1JJ~~9! *~:1.ftjJnW! *~~&W! ~*~~ 

-
' IWf, ~~, 9,486,757.47 70,393,926.98 70,394,406.98 9,486,277.47 

$%!i.ll.f1<~%!i 

=, MI:t-M5¥U:W 2,499,437.89 1,899,437.89 600,000.00 

= tJ-Af!iW'.'·:Di _ , --A ~ 90,896.06 1,895,329. 71 1,895,329.71 90,896.06 

~i:ft : ~fff*~~:m 80,575.26 1,824,571 .18 1,824,571 .18 80,575.26 

If~H\i~l~m 2,949.34 44,237.90 44,237.90 2,949.34 

~f§f1*11~m 7,371.46 26,520.63 26,520.63 7,371.46 

ll!J, 1±1%~lR~ 176,661.31 5,326,939.36 5,326,939.36 176,661.31 

Ji, I4i>~m{11I{,q 1, 166,542.26 1,463,294.62 1,220,95 1.87 1,408,885.01 

I:tt1H£m 

-A, ~ftMJrllitt 697,146.93 697,146.93 

A it 10,920,857.10 82,276,075.49 81,434,212.74 11,762,719.85 t:l 

:01 § ~1JJ~~m :Ljs:~ifi:JJll *~~& ~*~Wi 

- , ~*~~1*~~ 235,959.25 3,364,824.11 3,364,824.11 235,959.25 



f I 

f I 

f I 

f I 

I J 

11 

I J 

I J 

I J 

~ § ~1JJ~~'Yi 

=, :k~1*1i.ftm 11,126.80 

.=., :li::~~~~:Vi' 
A 
J:I it 247,086.05 

~ § 

m{lm 

1E:~rrr~~m 

1-AJifr~~m 

f~r!HliJ? ~WAJi 

*~~ m11ft110 <-&±i!r1f~~:m:onft110 > 

A it J:I 

~ § 

JSY.N;fU .~. 

@NJN:;fU 

~fm@ftj·~~ 

A it Cl 

1, ~1mmz11~:im 

CDf3(~J9ltg:~Jtl7F~fm@f1~~ 

:Lli:~!f!l:bo *~~d> ~*~~:m 

145,825.44 145,825.44 11 ,126.80 

5,127,991.94 2,369,224.97 2,758,766.97 

8,638,641.49 5,879,874.52 3,005,853 .02 

~*~W! ~tn~Wi 

17 ,861,986.03 13,907,230.76 

247,215,524.81 268,651,426.13 

1, 118,471.50 1, 171,133.68 

946,284.26 770,740.06 

675,917.33 495,475.75 

267,818,183.93 284,996,006.38 

1¥*~W! ~1JJ~Wi 

421,595,562.50 865,544,176.37 

421,595,562.50 865,544, 176.37 

~ § 1¥*~Wi 1¥1JJ~im 

~~tt* 144, 725,444. 72 606,223,032.00 

{~HI~ 35,551,049.45 30,400,000.00 

f~1& f~fi~/\~ 179,975,910.09 182,707,875.67 

~fill 61,343,158.24 46,213,268.70 

A 
Cl it 421,595,562.50 865,544, 176.37 



:01 § ~f}]>*~Yl 
I 
I 
I 
I *lll=lf~jJQ~Jl *W1~&~9! ~**~~)Ji 

* i1HttHn 1Hlt ~ii}: 441,340, 186.00 -20,611,004.82 420,729, 181.18 

A 
0 1:-1- I 441,340, 186.00 -20,611 ,004.82 420,729,181.18 

J!Ji § ~1JJ>*W! *llnmtm~m *llll~&~Ji ~**>*~Ji 

:tfl. i~HIJ'.tf~Hlt~{i}: 258,274,674.00 135,655,783.04 393,930,457.04 

A i+ 258,274,674.00 135,655,783.04 393,930,457.04 0 

J!Ji § ~*>*~'.ITT ~1JJ>*Wl 

-~I~ iiJJ~J(J~t~JiJ:lfl!f~ [ llfttl:J\, c=-1-) l 8,000,000.00 

-~l*J iiJYJ1(.f1@f;Jf~~ nrtttJ\, c=+-) l 46,093, 150.68 46,093, 150.68 

A it 54,093, 150.68 46,093, 150.68 0 

fM'~~~IJ ~*>*Wi ~M>*Wl ~ *5¥1J$ IR ffi] 

f§J=IHIH¥;( 79,000,000.00 

1J\ it 79,000,000.00 

~: -~~JJIJYJ:1$7} [ µftttJ\, c+JU l 8,000,000.00 

A it 71,000,000.00 0 

J!Ji § ~*>*~m ~1JJ>*W! 

20 ~BU 01 419,949, 134.12 419,647,247.34 

20 !lJflU 02 513,226,281.55 512,754,583.44 

20 ~Blfi 03 510,636,288.45 510, 164,590.34 



r r 
Jg! § (if*~~ 1¥1JJ~~ 

l j \ it l ,443,81 1,704.12 1,442,566,421. 12 

11 
~:R : - 1f rJ-1flJWH'ffl?t nft11J\, c= -1-- ) l 46,093, 150.68 46,093,150.68 

A i-1- 1,397,718,553.44 1,396,473,270.44 0 

II f!Jt#~~ ffijffi ~~rEI WI f~f#J\1}111~ ~ff~~Ji ~fJJ~Wi 

20 ~lfil 0 1 400,000,000.00 2020 ~ 1 J=j 20 El 5~ 400,000,000.00 419,647,247.34 

20 ~fII. 02 500,000,000.00 2020 i:F 6 jj 8 El 3~ 500,000,000.00 51 2,754,583.44 

20 ;:Jlffi. 03 500,000,000.00 2020 i:F 7 .FJ 16 El 3 i:F 500,000,000.00 510, 164,590.34 

- f I A 
1::1 it 1,400,000,000.00 I 1,400,000,000.00 1,442,566,421. 12 

ftr#~fJj\ ;;$:$~ff :ft<Ifii fa i-l·tJMU ,1.;i, ni~ffi"i4HJ1i ;;$:$f~ili $;f(~Wl 

11 
20i:;JlffiO I 22,000,000.00 301,886.78 22,000,000.00 419,949, 134.12 

20~lffi02 24,500,000.00 47 1,698.11 24,500,000.00 513,226,281.55 

20!lJJ{fil.03 24,500,000.00 47 1,698.11 24,500,000.00 510,636,288.45 

l J 

A 
1::1 it 71,000,000.00 1,245,283.00 7 1,000,000.00 1,443,811,704.12 

i:F:tJJ~Wl 

i 
I i:F;f(~Wl 

;;fi:i:F ;;fi:i:F 
!9:m#~ft- Jifr 6 ttfYlJ Jifr 6 ttfYlJ 

!9:lli~@l ~1m ~& N:lli~Wl 
(%) (%) 

mut11H9:m*!9:m 5,000,000,000.00 66.67 5,000,000,000.00 66.67 

I J 
~~~1~01il 

i:p oo tx.~m t.ut U1: 2,500,000,000.00 33.33 2,500,000,000.00 33.33 

i!l!i~~ l~01il 

A 
1::1 i-~ 7,500,000,000.00 100.00 7,500,000,000.00 100.00 

lJ 

IJ 



J'.iJ! § ff-1JJ JR W1 *Wlffi1JnWi * PJH1~y ~Yi iF*JitffY! 

Wt*ttiffi- (Jl;t*niffi-) 450,407 ,458.35 450,407,458.35 

A -it 450,407 ,458.35 450,407,458.35 l=I 

J'.iJ! El iF1'JJ~W! *iF~}JIJ *iF iF*J.k~Yi ~z;JJJ*IEJ' 

~y 1:&Wi 
I 

1* J:E ?Af.J.R 0 fR~ 170, 189,837.45 50,085,206.30 220,275,043.75 

1f _.,,._ .q'fjjtl.\{a~ ,~,]1 7. ' 'L, / \ .3 t.. 2,03 l ,52 1.05 2,03 1,521.05 

A 
l=I it 172,221,358.50 50,085,206.30 I 222,306,564.80 -

J'.iJ! § iF1'JJJ.RWi I *iF:l:tl11JIJ *iF~d> iF*J.k~'.ITT 

- M:Jxl.11.@: rft ~ I 171,205,006.95 50, 196,524.34 221,401,531.29 

A 
l=I it 171,205,006.95 50, 196,524.34 221,401,531.29 

J'.iJ! § *iF:lfr:Wi J:.iF:lfr:Wi 

J:.iF~*J.kWi 2,7 18,740, 148.26 2,020,865,522.33 

~1'JJiJrd!~:lfr:WI -1 ,589,867 .52 

*iF~1JJJ.RW! 2,717, 150,280.74 2,020,865,522.33 

*~~)JQ@i 709,32 1,337.38 775,517,446.3 1 

Xi:f:i: *~~t;;fLl~IJ~A 709,321,337.38 775,517,446.31 

*~~d>W! 100,281,730.64 77 ,642,820.3 8 

X9=r: *~:tRJtt?Af.J.R0fR!/& C µftttJ\., <= +llY) l 50,085,206.30 38,821 ,410.19 

*iJ::m~-M:JX\.~.@:rlt~ c µftttJ\., <= +n> 1 50,196,524.34 38,82 1,410.19 

*iF~*J.kWi 3,326, 189,887.48 2,718,740,148.26 



f I 
J9l § *~~~~P! J:fF~~W! 

~~;fU ,@,1&A 33,554,968.16 67,784, 138.22 

f I ~lt!1k;fU .~, i&A 94,364,351.51 136,367,070.26 

A ii- 127,919,319.67 204,151,208.48 l::J 

f I J]ji § *~~~W! J:~~~W! 

:tf!f*:#l'&A 841,458,362.35 882,680,372.00 

A it 841,458,362.35 882,680,372.00 l::J 

f I 
J]ji § *~~~W! J:~.'.&~W! 

II JJiUf!f*~~ -20,611,004.82 349,683, 180.29 

A it -20,6ll ,004.82 349,683, 180.29 l::J 

11 J9l § *~~~W! J:~.'.&~W! 

1t:l-itiJ:#l1&A 20,289,240.40 12,560,272.54 

A it 20,289,240.40 12,560,272.54 l::J 

l I 

J9l § *~~~W! J:~.:&~~m 

lli~Jl~*1&A 114,279,633.71 72,4 12,601 .65 

lll~'l~A 3,303,737.26 2,982,080.56 11 

~ftJ?.1&A 767,550.64 1,286,441.76 

A it 118,350,921.61 76,681,123.97 l::J 

lJ 

lJ 



4,814,345 .73 1,607, 150.00 

~ it 148,388,055.30 61 ,356,570.04 

J9! § *~ 1-iZ:'.:E@! J:: ~ 1-iZ:'.:E Wi 

0-1~1:mm 7,917,926.53 13,682,951.52 

A i-1· 7,917,926.53 13,682,951.52 0 

J9! § * ~ 1-iZ: '.£ Wi J:: ~ 1-iZ: '.£ Wi 

mtf!!f*~IIil 135,655,783.04 46,066,468.52 

A 
0 it 135,655,783.04 46,066,468.52 

J9! § *~bZ:~Wi J:: ~ 1-iZ:'.:E <Yi 

5fU.~.x ::e 200,5 15,945.02 257 ,950,965.18 

(ll}Z : 5fU .~.1&A 52,820,037.35 94,733,400.94 

1C~tM~ 

ft1m 95,067 '770.09 840,592.81 

A 
0 it I 242,763,677.76 164,058, 157.05 

J9! § *~ 1-iZ:'.:E Wi J:: ~ tiz:'.:E ~9! 

ii& Jfiff ~ B}J 11 ,703,714.29 17,537,809.44 

-t-mjg~ 64,209.04 3,570.46 

A it 11 ,767,923.33 17,54 1,379.90 0 



f I 
rm § *~~~W! J:fl::~~Wi 

;t;R t~ 1~ m 'f!- 1¥1 * ~m JN:tt t9: ~ 11~ fil 6,365,604.49 

f I nf fjtt±J~~~~f£~J&1~fJ<J=f9:~1jXfil ( 1 13~/m! 447,252,678.58 

IJ-li'ttjj!~~ffl) 

~~.nf 1P~t±lt!f~~~f£1&1~89t9:~1&fil c 1 13~ 34,592,346.37 

~ti l-Ulfjj!~~ffl) 

1ilittt9:~:m=lf WlfBJ l'J(J;fU ,l§!,1&fil 371,769,35 1.68 11 

!l!:fil. {fft;f'JCJ-9: ~ t9: ~I& 1~ 89 t&~ 60, 145,995.50 

A ii· J:l 438,280,95 1.67 481,845,024.95 

r1 

rm § :L1s:if bZ: 1:. Wt J:i:F~1:.W! 

[ I ~0ftmffitt•~~~~ttA~Mm§l'J(J~M~f£ 267,040.08 2,657,330.58 

A it 267,040.08 2,657,330.58 J:l 

I J rm § .2js:fj::~~~9! J:~~~~.Ii! 

:t,;r- ITTlH.91 ~ -3,980,672.90 -4,95 1, 706.54 

~ :rttNfi\ '1IJZ ffi t91 ~ 10,345, 100.00 23, 750,000.00 

I I 1vHR :t9: ~fl§ m /Ji~• t~ ~ -120,300,000.00 

-L~J.t,1]@ 11~~:1;1' ITTlH~~ -3 ,713,587.90 

A it -1 17,649,160.80 18,798,293.46 J:l 

I J 

rm § *~~~~91 J:£F~~Wl 

~iJ:1&fil 31,82 1,759.07 53,887,183.49 

lJ {!Ji~ !IH.El.%U1~ 19,429,035.66 

~fill 978,85 1.16 360,399.41 

A 
i::l it 32,800,610.23 73,676,618.56 

IJ 



J9l § 

X-J5'~ ;j~,,~ 

~f~:Jltl:\ 

X1lli 
A it l=I 

J9l § 

3~JJffr{~-m~m 

i~HJ!;Jfr{ff-Oi i,MJ ~ 

A 
l=I it 

J9l § 

111' ffi ~ :@: JI, J ' 

J)fffi~~ 

f9: ~ t1 JJf ti!!.t'= 

J'.ffl § 

/vM! ~ tE "* :r:r ff~ Wi 
A it 0 

+, ~ t'=ffi:fflt* B JS $J9l 

< 1) *0aJf~jjtl:\UA 

CD~/Mt~H1l:l'A 1'f*8~f~ .~. 

;<idf~~Wl J:~~~~Y! 

1, 140,200.00 

921 , 188.40 

497,075.64 

l ,4 18,264.04 1,140,200.00 

*~~~Wl J:.~~4:i'Y! 

250,094,440.63 265,737,303.81 

-1 9, 164,487.02 14,627,859.72 

230,929 ,953 .61 280,365, 163.53 

~ * mtHiiHfl"«L 9t ll~NU~l 

611,034,627 .04 ff- l±l f51HiE:@: 

315,700,000.00 :kWlff.itiJPHrp 

72,835,236.12 ~;n=m;pp 

~*~Wi ~M~.wi 

39,393,045,704.07 40,576,217,400.00 

39,393,045,704.07 40,576,217,400.00 



f I 

II 

f 1 

f I 

I J 

11 

lJ 

IJ 

lJ 

W1 fB] ~4 1J~3!tl B~ * 1Jf lJU1U~ 11~JJ.:WYi 

2021 {f:ff:i~ 1 {¥ 

2021 {Fff:i~ 2 {¥ 

2021 {Fff:i~ 3 {¥ 

2021 {Fff:i~ 4 {¥ 

2021 {Fff:i~ 5 ~ 

*'l~~JJ[ 

A it 0 

+- , ~~/J~~,&jt3(k)} 
(- ) iij:*~~*fff ~ 

-BJ: i~ ~ ~;ff}; Yi:lllHlli 

m1:It11* t9: Wt ;is: f9: Wt WJ~tli:t¥~ 
:ttmfi11~i~~ 

~:%- -BJ: i~ ~ )(;j * 
tl::JUtWi;is: ii?:~ B~M' JN t1JJE 

~t{Ytl (%) 

t9:Wf 7,500,000,000.00 66.67 

;is:~ ill Ht NHH~f!itl 1i ::8Wl ~t~ A ~ii&Jff 00 ff Wt fL llii'i ~ JJII~ Jn~ o 

c= ) r*~fff~ 
w£~¥.t~.1i?:~~*&~#M:%-*•o 

( .:=:. ) ~'lfii?:~.&~'lfii?:~tfi~ 

w £~ft¥.=EJ\, CJ\) *MJNtl.t9:Wf o 

( ll!I ) jtf!B~~1i 

1,573,589,057 .30 

541,742,781.64 

356,758,191.81 

15, 745,900.00 

2,487,835,930.75 

·l~M~ ~ M ;is: 
1£~A~$(fk 

tat{Vtl (%) 

66.67 



f,&~2021 ~ m1~10~~& mf* 3?iJAA 1flf*~ 

1flf*1f ;f/Jtffl.1*1J :tf!t~:fil:~'.ITT 
l2faj 31 B B B Ni3~£ 
jftf*~W! JnHr% 

* 
WJit ~'~! Wi Wlit~' ~ 50,000.00 50,000.00 2019-5-14 2024-5-14 N 
m "* :m lfil fl f]f~lfillf 
!11U1Hf:0~ ~~0~ 

ml it~' /~~l! Wi WJit~'M 40,000.00 40,000.00 2020-1-20 2025-1-20 ~ 
tfl.f~Ullfilfl Wi *!!.»'!fl 
~~:~Hf:0~ [l~~ff0 

~ 

:ill\\~2021 ~ rn 1*/t:Q~& 1§1*3?1Jl!R 1fl.f*;J! 

tfl.f*1f ;fB(:t§f~tJJ tfl.f*~Wi 
12J=j31 B B B NB~~ 

t~!t*~~m lllff% 

* 
WJ it ~, /~I! Wi WJit~ti 30,000.00 30,000.00 202 1-12-10 2022-12-9 N 
mt* :1t lfil fl WI j"L ~ Jill 
[I~ :~Hf 0 i:iJ fl~~0~ 

~*~W! ~*}]~~'.ITT 
7ku~ ;f,Ji.. ~N~ 

J9! § Ji)f i:!:i'~ Ji)f i:!:i'~ .fD9k 14Jl!Jtt! 
~W! WI ~tfJtl ~Wi WI~t1J1J flj: #H!!f* 

(%) (%) 

~fill JSY. lj~ iW\ 

Wlit~~B-bt 1,600,000,000.00 100.00 

JlU9J~ ~ 00 fl 
11~0aJ 

A it 1,600,000,000.00 100.00 r::1 

JtfmJSY. Nmz 

Wlit~t)t~:Lfs: 10,000,000.00 6.91 10,000,000.00 1.92 N 
19:~.tit~fl~~ 
0~ 

Wlitit~ti~:Lfs: 400,000,000.00 76.93 N 



11 

11 

( I 

[J 

l I 

lJ 

l I 

l I 

~*1R~'.W ~fJJ1Ri9! 
jk-li.· nil\ :Je~I[X 

191 § Jifr61R Jiff 61R ,fOJk f~wHR: 
{i}:ffli ~m ~t-!Y~ {i}:ffli ~~t{Y1j 1q: #H.!H* 

(%) (%) 

t*~:&~ifll~ 
0F-iJ 

WJ~tifMi~* 70,000,000.00 13.46 ~ 
ti~:&~if ll~ 
0F-iJ 

P~~~~PF1* 42,682,739.73 29.50 40,000,000.00 7.69 ~ 
f4~1flll\!0"f-iJ 

WJ~t~'~-fr:& 35,377,358.49 24.45 ~ 
~ti~~lllif 
~~07.fJ 

ml ~t~'Jl-)(-fr :& 56,627,576.16 39.14 ~ 
wHi~~lllif 
jt~0F-iJ 

I 
A 
0 i:I- 144,687,674.38 100 520,000,000.00 100.00 

~~1J ~11*3t~ P3~ *~Lt~Ww J:~~~W1 

WJ~tJf-Hi~;ifi:ti~~Jlif~~i~"f-iJ :±1 t!HiE?ff1t~ f'= 416,452,000.00 

+=, ~0~M**~~~~§~~ 
(- ) ~i!B@®:~ 

J9l § 

@1&5fU.~, 

@1&JBt5¥U 

;f.1;1t!rn~111:1:~~ 

A 
0 it 

~*1RW! 

611 ,924,035.22 

611,924,035.22 

c 1 > ~1m@11~J~~~*tl1<5L 

©~~-m~ttW1J~*~~-;f.t~@~~~ 

~M1RWi 

376,789,528.89 

376,789,528.89 



if ?1'~W! 

~ §llj 
ITTK ilii ~WI t,r- ~!IE illi ~ 

ffiYJH~ J.'IH.Vi 
~t.~1] 

~.$/i-f· t'l; 
9* ill[ 1fl"fil 

:ffiWi (%) :ffi®i 
~t.{9!J (%) 

it!J9! ittit;r-~K ilHh· O~ ;it 
2,339,598.99 0.38 2,339,598.99 100.00 1fu@tll( ;ft\ J9i 

#,( ffi ffl JXl. l!ft ~ tiHfi -8-i.t 
t-'t t;r-9* illi 4'lt A~ ;lt1ili@ ~J( 6 17,775,644.72 99.62 5,851,609.50 0.01 61 1,924,035.22 
t;XJITT 
jtcp, ~timlll-8-#m I 

ltd ~ @t&lllkl9i 136,965,905.72 I 22.09 136,965,905.72 

~t9J~lfilJ~~"-8-~'0 i'iJ 
@1jt(t;XJITT 
il&JfHffl fl & i;rn fl it lli fE 
~~@1lti:i¥i\ JITT 

j!;{fuiil-8- 480,809,739.00 77.54 5,85 1,609.50 1.22 474,958,129.50 

A it 620, 115,243.71 I - 8, 19 1,208.49 - 611 ,924,035.22 Cl 

iff;J~WJ 

~ ~lj 
9l!Hlii~Wl t;r- ~!!Ellli ~ 

tt.{YIJ ffiWlffi fflt.Vi 911Eilii1ft{t 
:ffiWi (%) :ffifill ~.&ltiH~ 

~t.i0J (%) 

.Qi :im iHJ!.t-1' 9* ift ~A~ ;it 
2,339,598.99 0.61 2,339,598.99 100.00 1fu@1&ift\J9i 

t~ffi ffl JXl.l~t;!f UE~fi-8-i:~ 
ti! t-1' ITTK ift 4'lt l'I~ ;Jt{fuJ§.Z tlJ( 378,939,560.07 99.39 2,150,031 .18 0.01 376,789,528.89 

~:im 
jtcp, J~!iW: 111-8-;}f w: 

68,308,035.65 17.92 68,308,035.65 ltd ~ @1111: ~ JY! 
~ti:mlfil~'a-8-'.§'0i'iJ 
@t&l¥i\:im 
il& Jtf f!il fl & IE fl it lli fE 
~Eiz1&~r_m 

jl;{fu~fi-8- 3 10,631 ,524.42 81.47 2, 150,03 1.18 0.69 308,48 1,493.24 

A it 381,279,159.06 - 4,489,630.17 - 376,789,528.89 '" 

9!lE ~ ~*~Wi ~1JJ~W! 

1 ~ !?.), l*J (-$- 1 ~) 590,636,985.47 351,549,677.73 

1 ~ 2 ~ 240,000.00 2,985,687.83 

2 ~ 3~ 2,764,598.99 1,333,5 13.50 

3 ~4~ 1,063,379.25 25,000,000.00 



r 1 

r I 

11 

fl 

lJ 

(J 

l I 

[ J 

11 

lJ 

mlE ~ fF*~Wl 
I fFt<JJ~~Jl 

4 .¥ 5~ 25,000,000.00 

5~~J: 410,280.00 410,280.00 

1j\ l.t 620,115,243.71 38 1,279, 159.06 

~ : :151' mtE ilt ~ 8,191,208.49 4,489,630. 17 

A 
a::t l.i- 611,924,035.22 376,789,528.89 

~*~W! 

I ffi:Mf§ 
1m*A!6~ I 

9!lE ffii ~Wl t1'mtE<tt~ J'fH~)I( l.t t£ Jill 83 

-$ (%) 

Ji~~ 11. YitlJ ;&~~ff .bt*J 11~ i~ i'fJ 2,339,598.99 2,339,598.99 100.00 ffi·itxr! 1&@1 

A 
a::t -;,+ 2,339,598.99 2,339,598.99 100.00 -

C3) t~f§ Jfl JA.~~f-HiHEl:~l.HR::l5f-VllErlt-al- (t{]~fm@i&M\J'.ITT 

mm~~. m~~:rmm~ttWt1'Rm~~mz~•• 

~*!I& ~fJJ!I& 

9!1Eifil#;®i WE iID #; W 
~ ~ 

lt~J :t;r-WE i1E ~ l:t {YI] :t;r-~;jt~ 

~®! ~w 
(%) (%) 

1 ~W,~(~ I ~) 453,671,079. 75 94.35 102,381.98 283,241,642.08 91.18 13,595.34 

1-2 ~(~ 2~) 240,000.00 0.05 12,912.00 646,088.84 0.21 34,759.58 

2-3~ (~3~) 425000 0.09 24,565.00 1,333,513.50 0.43 77,077.08 

3-4 ~ (~ 4~) 1063379.25 0.22 69,651.34 25,000,000.00 8.05 1,637,500.00 

4-5~ (~ 5~) 25,000,000.00 5.20 5,255,000.00 

5 ~W.J: 410,280.00 0.09 387,099.18 410,280.00 0.13 387099.18 

A i+ 480,809,739.00 - 5,851,609.50 I 3 10,631,524.42 - 2, 150,031.18 " 

c .=) *MJN::tl~~ 

l, i~~JIJN;{§(t)!:Wf '1-~ 



J9l § ff-tJJ~Wiii *ff-i1ll)JD *ff-(li}Zd> ff-*~Wi 

X1-T0EJH1:5* 2,910,407,458.35 2,910,407,458.35 

Xf JI* ;g {£: ~ t!it5* 14,005,730.03 6,365,604.49 4,475,366.88 15,895,967.64 

l j \ i.+· 2,924,413, 188.38 6,365,604.49 4,475,366.88 2,926,303,425.99 

~ l : -L~Jll1n!HJU!it 5if ~ 

1H.rtlA~· 

A +r 2,924,4 13,188.38 6,365,604.49 4,475,366.88 2,926,303,425.99 0 

*~J\\)~~~ 

11Hi~l\ii:ii 11t~I£* ~~ll~Wi J~1Jn ri. 1.'i i!ff fifk \A Jtit!lfJJ;-frljj( 
~~Nlli 

Nla i'l'1N~:!Ylt.'i fu'iilll~ 

A a ii" 2,932,407 ,458.35 2,924,4 13 188.38 4,475,366.88 6 365 604.49 

- , -T0i1J 

iM~t!t'i'<J> f£Wi ~fl~ 1,500,311 ,998.89 1,500,3 11,998.89 

0UJ 

iM~t!O' <P 1Hf:~~la 9,799, 115.49 9,799,115.49 

~ ttH:Hlrn iiJ 

iM~til~l~Hll ~:Wll.~ 400,000,000.00 400,000,000.00 

jli-ff0i1J 

iM~tll*~ lit flH'I' fi!i:W I 0,296,343.97 I 0,296,343.97 

PR0ill 

iM~t~ <l' 1J,W({e~~ 990,000,000.00 990,000,000.00 

l!Hf! f* 1-:flltrni1J 

=-~'lHe~ 

ml ~t Iii ti~ it,li Q1J ~ N lit 20,000,000.00 12,005,730.03 4,475,366.88 5,5 11,9 18.63 

~~:Wlllt0UJ 

ml~tlfifmilff.Nflt~llll 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 853,685.86 

:W~0i1J 



*~m~'.l'!:TJi 
~m:~t~ip 

11.Hi~iti~ ;J.tflh:&~ S: 1rr liC: ft<J.W.~ iH1l;~IU ~*{F-Wf 

{) 
;J.tflk *~~ 

'.\'!:l;IJ JN;f1jii,l(~Jifij ~t~ 

A 

"' i+ 2,926,303,425.99 

-, .Y0iiJ 

ml~~1!1' rj:i f&»'i ~HHl'l0 ii.I 1,500,3 11 998.89 

ml ~tt9 <P!J-~)!k~fa~11Hflll~ 9,799,115.49 

0ilJ 

AA~t!fi'/al~Hll!HillfUli !:1:0 \'iJ 400,000,000.00 

f) lM~tIIHtl1il<JW f~fli:.1rni'il I 0 296,343.97 

lM~t!i'J i:p 1J'~~~~lalft~!! ~fl 990,000,000.00 

~i~ii] 

=, llHr:i'~)!k 

AA :Urfigi&Q1J~Nlft¥~fll'n 13,042,281.78 

0\'iJ 

AA~tffifjgii~Nl1fti'llllfll\'l0i'il 2,853,685.86 

u 

u ~ § *ff~~~m ..tff~~~Y! 

t1Ht-:Vt i&A 828,430,636.19 882,680,372.00 

~: m~:~a~;J!JJ:ct1f<tt~:@: -27,124,867.90 349,683, 180.29 

~if0:¥,111&A 12,889,095.49 12,560,272.54 

l J ~1t!till~~1&A 4,071,287 .90 4,25 1,834.95 

A 
J:t it 872,515,887.48 549,809,299.20 

u ~ § ;4s:ff~~~Yl ..tff~~Wl 

m~ 1.~ f*mi:tf~Hlt:~:@: 127,148,263.04 46,066,468.52 

?H*:Wlffl : 7,273,777.30 13,682,951.52 

IJ 



2021 ~J.!n1HHIHHltr£ 

1,738,084.05 

136,160,124.39 59,749,420.04 

r_m § * 1¥ lit'.±. wt ..t ~lit~ fl.Y! 

fJl~¥tt~~a~-L~MJN-tR:fi~1l~.fid 6,365,604.49 

ilJ -m tl1 '@1i£ IM!~ f= ~ ltt ~~ (f.J jji: ~ 1lx .iii C I 1:i 1i£ ml! 147,251,003.52 

rJuttvrn~m) 

fiJWt:ti~r.fliMfEIJ ~:fU,@.1&~ 258,584,351.57 

A 
J:t it 264,949,956.06 147,251,003.52 
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